41 Matt light grey RAL 7032
10 Matt pearl white RAL 1013
42 Matt platinum grey RAL 7036
45 Matt wengè brown RAL 8019
20 Natural anodised
09  Matt white RAL 9010
14  Chrome
31 Anodised gold
28 Metalized anodized bronze
36  Glossy dove grey RAL 1019
The CE mark means that those products are allowed free circulation within the European marked and is therefore a compulsory requirement to allow products
to cross the European frontiers. All our products carry approval declarations which conform to the following specific directives: 2006/95 CE and 93/68 CEE
concerning electrical safety as well as 2004/108/CE concerning electromagnetic compatibility.
32  Glossy anodised
TECHNICAL DATA
Colours
08  Frosted white RAL 9010
02  Matt black
item voltage V wattage W Lm/cd socket beam ° colour
temp. K
life time CRI euro VAT
excluded
halogen dichroic
QR-CB Ø50
01.20D 12 20 550 cd GU5,3 38 3100 3000 100 3,50
01.35D 12 35 1000 cd GU5,3 38 3100 3000 100 3,50
01.50D 12 50 1600 cd GU5,3 38 3100 3000 100 3,50
halospot AR-111 01.50-24 12 50 3500 cd G53 24 3000 3000 100 9,50
01.75-08 12 75 30000 cd G53 8 3000 3000 100 9,50
01.75-24 12 75 5300 cd G53 24 3000 3000 100 9,50
01.75-45 12 75 1700 cd G53 45 3000 3000 100 9,50
01.100-08 12 100 48000 cd G53 8 3000 3000 100 12,00
01.100-24 12 100 8500 cd G53 24 3000 3000 100 12,00
01.100-45 12 100 2800 cd G53 45 3000 3000 100 12,00
01.35-24IRC 12 35 4500 cd G53 24 3000 4000 100 12,90
01.50-24IRC 12 50 5800 cd G53 24 3000 4000 100 12,90
01.50-45IRC 12 50 2000 cd G53 45 3000 4000 100 12,90
01.65-24IRC 12 60 8500 cd G53 24 3000 4000 100 17,20
01.65-45IRC 12 60 2800 cd G53 45 3000 4000 100 17,20
halogen A55 ES 02.53ES 230 53 850 lm E27 - 2700 2000 100 4,30
halogen  PAR 30 02.75P 230 75 2200 cd E27 30 2900 2000 100 9,50
fluorescence T5
SEAMLESS
03.W24 - 24 1750 lm G5 - 3000 18000 >80 24,00
03.N24 - 24 1750 lm G5 - 4000 18000 >80 24,00
03.W39 - 39 3100 lm G5 - 3000 18000 >80 26,70
03.N39 - 39 3100 lm G5 - 4000 18000 >80 26,70
03.W54 - 54 4450 lm G5 - 3000 18000 >80 28,50
03.N54 - 54 4450 lm G5 - 4000 18000 >80 28,50
TECHNICAL DATA
lamps
Aqlus
244-245
TECHNICAL DATA
lamps
item voltage V wattage
W
Lm/cd socket beam ° colour
temp. K
life time CRI euro VAT
excluded
fluorescence T5 04.W21 - 21 1920 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 6,00
04.N21 - 21 1920 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 6,00
04.W28 - 28 2625 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 6,90
04.N28 - 28 2625 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 6,90
04.W35 - 35 3325 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 6,90
04.N35 - 35 3325 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 6,90
04.W39 - 39 3500 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 6,90
04.N39 - 39 3500 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 6,90
04.W54 - 54 5000 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 6,90
04.N54 - 54 5000 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 6,90
04.W80 - 80 7000 lm G5 - 3000 18000 85 8,60
04.N80 - 80 7000 lm G5 - 4000 18000 85 8,60
electronic compact
fluorescent DE-C
06.W26E - 26 1800 lm G24q-3 - 3000 10000 85 6,00
06.N26E - 26 1800 lm G24q-3 - 4000 10000 85 6,00
fluorescence
TORNADO ES
08.W15T 230 15 950 lm E27 - 2700 8000 81 8,60
08.W23T 230 23 1500 lm E27 - 2700 10000 81 8,60
08.W32T 230 32 2200 lm E27 - 2700 10000 82 8,60
fluorescence T5c 10.W55 - 55 4200 lm 2GX13 - 3000 10000 85 19,80
10.N55 - 55 4200 lm 2GX13 - 4000 10000 85 19,80
compact fluorescent
PL-L
19.W36 - 36 2900 lm 2G11 - 3000 10000 85 7,80
19.N36 - 36 2900 lm 2G11 - 4000 10000 85 7,80
mastercolour CDM-R111 31.W35-10 - 35 35000 cd GX10 10 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N35-10 - 35 35000 cd GX10 10 4200 10000 90 60,00
31.W35-24 - 35 8500 cd GX10 24 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N35-24 - 35 8500 cd GX10 24 4200 10000 90 60,00
TECHNICAL DATA
lamps
item voltage V wattage
W
Lm/cd socket beam ° colour
temp. K
life time CRI euro VAT
excluded
mastercolour CDM-R111 31.W35-40 - 35 4000 cd GX10 40 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N35-40 - 35 4000 cd GX10 40 4200 10000 90 60,00
31.W70-10 - 70 50000 cd GX10 10 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N70-10 - 70 50000 cd GX10 10 4200 10000 90 60,00
31.W70-24 - 70 15000 cd GX10 24 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N70-24 - 70 15000 cd GX10 24 4200 10000 90 60,00
31.W70-40 - 70 9000 cd GX10 40 3000 10000 81 60,00
31.N70-40 - 70 9000 cd GX10 40 4200 10000 90 60,00
LED LAMPS
masterled MR 16 01.W04DL-24 12 4 800 cd GU5,3 24 3000 45000 82 25,00
01.W04DL-36 12 4 520 cd GU5,3 36 3000 45000 82 25,00
01.W07DL-36 12 7 1950 cd GU5,3 36 3000 40000 82 40,00
01.N07DL-36 12 7 2050 cd GU5,3 36 4000 40000 82 40,00
01.W10DL-24 12 10 2840 cd GU5,3 24 3000 30000 82 53,00
01.N10DL-24 12 10 3010 cd GU5,3 24 4000 30000 82 53,00
01.W10DL-36 12 10 1560 cd GU5,3 36 3000 30000 82 53,00
01.N10DL-36 12 10 1580 cd GU5,3 36 4000 30000 82 53,00
masterled AR-111 01.W10L-24 12 10 3370 cd G53 24 3000 45000 82 91,00
01.W10L-40 12 10 1210 cd G53 40 3000 45000 82 91,00
01.W15L-24 12 15 4240 cd G53 24 3000 45000 82 96,00
01.W15L-40 12 15 1520 cd G53 40 3000 45000 82 96,00
masterled PAR30 02.W12PL-25 230 12 2250 cd E27 25 2700 45000 82 99,00
parathom-led classic A 02.08L 230 7,5 470 lm E27 340 2700 30000 82 23,00
02.12L 230 12 810 lm E27 340 2700 30000 82 29,00
02.14L 230 14,5 1055 lm E27 340 2700 30000 82 47,00
Aqlus
246-247
TECHNICAL DATA
lamps
LED MODULES
item voltage
mA
wattage W Lm/cd socket beam ° colour
temp. K
life time CRI euro VAT
excluded
coinlight AR-111 40.W16L-24 700 16 5650 cd - 24 2700 50000 85 70,00
40.N16L-24 700 16 6310 cd - 24 4000 50000 86 70,00
40.W16L-45 700 16 2520 cd - 45 2700 50000 85 70,00
40.N16L-45 700 16 2810 cd - 45 4000 50000 86 70,00
40.W25L-24 700 25 8730 cd - 24 2700 50000 85 96,00
40.N25L-24 700 25 9700 cd - 24 4000 50000 86 96,00
40.W25L-45 700 25 3890 cd - 45 2700 50000 85 96,00
40.N25L-45 700 25 4320 cd - 45 4000 50000 86 96,00
cob led spot Ø50mm 41.W10L-40 700 10 1050 lm - 40 3000 50000 82 52,00
41.N10L-40 700 10 1100 lm - 40 4000 50000 82 52,00
12V LED LAMPS
Before combining Aqlus products with 12V transformers with a different LED lamp from the one our company supplies, it is necessary to check compatibility